
FINAL

4/4/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

4/4/25

5/2/25

3/7/25

4/4/25

4/4/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

4/4/25

6/6/25

4/4/25

3/7/25

4/4/25

4/4/25

5/2/25

4/4/25

4/4/25

3/7/25

4/4/25

4/4/25

3/7/25

4/4/25

JOHNSTON

DICKS

STORY

2023-1126

2022-69

2023-2343

2019-2412

2024-2347 KRUELL

STAYED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

LENNOX

HAYES

2024-3420

AGOSTINELLI

CONTINUED

2024-710

CONTINUED

WALTERS

BOONE

KHANOLKAR

2024-2514

2023-2653

2023-4817

CLARKE

GUILIANI

CARPENTER

ROGERS

WRUBLESKI

STAYED

2024-3371

KUROWSKI

KIRK

MULHOLLEN

2015-7355 DAVIDUK

2018-5123

2018-4290

HEIDER

2007-8240 CONTE

2023-5332

2023-5792

2022-6183

2023-6778

2023-7211

2022-7494

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

HANCOCK

2024-1309

2023-2100

2014-4209

2022-6799

2023-2759

2024-2819

2024-2822

2014-3426

2023-3613

2020-4404

2023-4463

JOHNSTON

THIRD PARTY SALE

STAYED

JOHNSTON

KIMBO

MATSON

NEW CASES

SHERIFF SALE FEB 7, 2024

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

GABAUER

BENNER

2024-358

CONTINUED

FIELDS

2024-196 FURMANEK

2024-12

2024-624 CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2024-1639

2023-1858

2024-1877

2024-1910

THIRD PARTY SALE

MAKOWSKI

CALGARO

WALKER/COWDEN

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2024-3714

2024-3934

2024-4124

2024-4132

2024-4224

2024-4473

2024-4503

2024-4617

2024-4699

RIVERA/HRUTKAY

FIDANZATO

MCPEEK

CLEMENS

PARKER/RIGGLE

THOMAS/LEVERS

JACOBS/ROMAN

GAGGIN

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY

J AND P CAPITAL INC

GREENE

VANBREMEN

ZELENKA

DESALVO/COWDEN

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

CONTINUED

FAYLOR

MCKINNEY

ANDERSON

FORRESTER

PAPA/GOBRISH

BANKRUPTCY

STAYED

THIRD PARTY SALE

STAYED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2023-5200

2024-5247

2023-5486

2023-5791

2015-6912

CONTINUED

2024-4712

2024-4723

2024-5061

2024-5184

2014-7531

CONTINUED

DID NOT MEET REQUIREMENTS FOR SALE

STAYED

HAJASSDOLAH

CUSHEY

RAMSEY

COOK

HARBAUGH

KIMBO

ELICH

DEFILIPPO

THIRD PARTY SALE

STAYED

STAYED


